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Campeonatos Nacionais de Clubes 3ª Divisão
Ponte de Sôr, 12. - 13.12.2009

Prova 3 Masc., 100m Bruços Open
12.12.09 - 16:15 Resultados
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 59.50 Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha LDC Leiria 5.12.09
Pontos: FINA 2009

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Bruno Daniel Monteiro 88 Fluvial Portuense 1:03.63 740 29.52 34.11
2. Luis Nobre Neto 90 Natação da Maia 1:04.40 714 29.94 34.46
3. Joao Claudio Sousa 93 Gespacos 1:06.58 646 31.40 35.18
4. Andre Pascoal Sargento 87 Lisnave 1:06.82 639 31.47 35.35
5. Antonio Ribeiro Mendes 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:07.07 632 31.83 35.24
6. Gustavo Alexandre Meneses 92 Columbófila Cantanhedense 1:07.68 615 32.08 35.60
7. Joao Pedro Mendes 92 Náutico da Marinha Grande 1:08.27 599 31.19 37.08
8. Bruno Miguel Cavadas 89 Natação de Valongo 1:08.52 593 31.31 37.21
9. Francisco Miguel Ferreira 89 Pimpões/Cimai 1:08.67 589 31.59 37.08

10. Dario Miguel Ferreira 90 Foca 1:08.81 585 32.20 36.61
11. Alcides Costa Sousa 94 Feirense 1:08.83 585 31.89 36.94
12. Fabio Andre Madureira 90 Penafiel 1:08.92 583 32.22 36.70
13. Rodrigo Marques Costa 76 Litoral Alentejano 1:08.93 582 31.71 37.22
14. Nuno Andre Fernandes 89 Belenenses 1:08.98 581 31.01 37.97
15. Ruben Filipe Luis 86 Clube Os Unidos 1:09.60 566 31.48 38.12
16. Nuno Cunha Caetano 93 Aminata 1:10.41 546 32.97 37.44
17. Nuno Miguel Feliciano 95 Alcobaça 1:11.61 519 33.57 38.04
18. Pedro Barros Mendes 94 Académica de Coimbra 1:11.75 516 34.08 37.67
19. Manuel Henrique Alves 95 Desportiva de Viana 1:12.83 494 34.55 38.28
20. Simao Filipe Marinho 90 Natação de Vila Real 1:14.58 460 34.66 39.92
21. Andre Machado Vale 95 Viana Natação 1:15.34 446 34.80 40.54
22. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 1:15.80 438 34.97 40.83
23. Jose Luis Gabriel 96 Académico Viseu 1:15.99 435 36.18 39.81
24. Henrique Jose Marques 93 Benedita 1:18.05 401 36.64 41.41

Seniores

1. Bruno Daniel Monteiro 88 Fluvial Portuense 1:03.63 740 29.52 34.11
2. Luis Nobre Neto 90 Natação da Maia 1:04.40 714 29.94 34.46
3. Andre Pascoal Sargento 87 Lisnave 1:06.82 639 31.47 35.35
4. Bruno Miguel Cavadas 89 Natação de Valongo 1:08.52 593 31.31 37.21
5. Francisco Miguel Ferreira 89 Pimpões/Cimai 1:08.67 589 31.59 37.08
6. Dario Miguel Ferreira 90 Foca 1:08.81 585 32.20 36.61
7. Fabio Andre Madureira 90 Penafiel 1:08.92 583 32.22 36.70
8. Rodrigo Marques Costa 76 Litoral Alentejano 1:08.93 582 31.71 37.22
9. Nuno Andre Fernandes 89 Belenenses 1:08.98 581 31.01 37.97

10. Ruben Filipe Luis 86 Clube Os Unidos 1:09.60 566 31.48 38.12
11. Simao Filipe Marinho 90 Natação de Vila Real 1:14.58 460 34.66 39.92

Juniores

1. Joao Claudio Sousa 93 Gespacos 1:06.58 646 31.40 35.18
2. Antonio Ribeiro Mendes 93 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:07.07 632 31.83 35.24
3. Gustavo Alexandre Meneses 92 Columbófila Cantanhedense 1:07.68 615 32.08 35.60
4. Joao Pedro Mendes 92 Náutico da Marinha Grande 1:08.27 599 31.19 37.08
5. Nuno Cunha Caetano 93 Aminata 1:10.41 546 32.97 37.44
6. Henrique Jose Marques 93 Benedita 1:18.05 401 36.64 41.41
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Campeonatos Nacionais de Clubes 3ª Divisão
Ponte de Sôr, 12. - 13.12.2009

Prova 3, Masc., 100m Bruços

Juvenis A

1. Alcides Costa Sousa 94 Feirense 1:08.83 585 31.89 36.94
2. Pedro Barros Mendes 94 Académica de Coimbra 1:11.75 516 34.08 37.67
3. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 1:15.80 438 34.97 40.83

Juvenis B

1. Nuno Miguel Feliciano 95 Alcobaça 1:11.61 519 33.57 38.04
2. Manuel Henrique Alves 95 Desportiva de Viana 1:12.83 494 34.55 38.28
3. Andre Machado Vale 95 Viana Natação 1:15.34 446 34.80 40.54

Infantis A

1. Jose Luis Gabriel 96 Académico Viseu 1:15.99 435 36.18 39.81


